Mottram CE Primary School Pupil’s Questionnaire 2021

YEAR 1 -6 OVERALL ANALYSIS - 117 children

Yes No Do
not
know

| Do you enjoy school? 100 2 15
2 Is school a happy place? 102 4 11
3 Do your teachers help you to do your best? 109 1 7
4 Do your teachers listen to what you have to say in lessons? 102 1 14
5 Do you feel safe when you are at school? 106 3 8
6 Are there adults you can talk to at school if you are worried? 105 6 6
7 Do you think behaviour in school is good? 77 11 29
8 Do your teachers deal with bullying if there are any incidents? 102 3 12
9 Do you feel that school encourages you to look after yourself? 99 11 7
10 Do you take part in school activities outside of lesson? 86 17 14
11 Do you feel valued, respected, listened to, and taken seriously? 93 6 18
12 Do you enjoy collective worship? 81 16 20
13 Would you recommend this school to someone moving to the area? 109 1 17




